••
Active PFC - Meets EN61000-3-2, -3
•
Single & Dual Outputs
•
Overvoltage & Overcurrent Protection
•
75ms Hold Up Time

2 Common Output #2
3 Output #1 Output #1
4 Common Output #2
5 Output #1 Output #1
6 Common Common
7 Output #1 Output #1
8 Output #1 Common
Shell Ground Ground
1. Total regulation includes tolerance, line regulation and load regulation.
2. Other output voltages available. Consult factory.
3. Part numbers in bold type are standard stock models, all others are build to order.
Notes
•
Max Output Current Output Total Model
Power Imin Imax Voltage Regulation(1) Number(3)
90 W 0 A 27.27 A 3.3 V 7% AEH130PS3V3
115 W 0 A 23.00 A 5.0 V 7% AEH130PS05
130 W 0 A 18.57 A 7.0 V 7% AEH130PS07
130 W 0 A 14.44 A 9.0 V 5% AEH130PS09
130 W 0 A 10.83 A 12.0 V 5% AEH130PS12
130 W 0 A 8.65 A 15.0 V 5% AEH130PS15
130 W 0 A 7.22 A 18.0 V 5% AEH130PS18
130 W 0 A 5.41 A 24.0 V 5% AEH130PS24
130 W 0 A 4.64 A 28.0 V 5% AEH130PS28
130 W 0 A 3.61 A 36.0 V 5% AEH130PS36
130 W 0 A 2.70 A 48.0 V 3% AEH130PS48
130 W 0 A 2.40 A 54.0 V 3% AEH130PS54
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS - SINGLE OUTPUT AEH130
DC Output
8-Pin Din Plug
PH: 508 429.9883